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Last First E-Mail Direct Cell Time Zone

Garland John john.j.garland@usps.gov 516.228.7691 516.428.9535 Eastern
Smith Steve base60consulting@gmail.com 978.363.1810 Eastern

1 Carter Bill bcarter@jbkenehan.com 920.356.6818 920.296.9730 Central
2 Clapp Sandy sandy@ovidbell.com 800/835.8919 x3219 Central
3 Dansereau Vicky vickyd@riponprinters.com 800.462.4727 Central
4 Dickens Genieve A. genieve.a.dickens@usps.gov 202.268.5714 Eastern
5 Dobbins Becky lizbeth.j.dobbins@usps.gov 202.268.3789 Eastern
6 Drewek Erv erv.drewek@bpc.com 507.837.4772 507.837.9206 Central
7 Dhuria Neena neena.dhuria@usps.gov 202-268-2902 Eastern
8 Elkins Kevin kevin.m.elkin@rrd.com 540.327.5299 540.465.6345 Eastern
9 Engle Lynn lengel@fairrington.com 630.783.5551 214.914.8911 Central

10 Freedman Ted ted_freedman_2000@yahoo.com 908 351 3189 Eastern
11 Han-Norton Uni uni.k.han-norton@usps.gov 202.268.5206 Eastern
12 Heath Max maxheath@lcni.com 502.513.1156 502.649.8822 Eastern
13 Hill Brad brad@ilsw.com 888.473.3103 Central
14 Hoyt Garrett garrett.m.hoyt@usps.gov 202.268.5714 Eastern
15 Hudson Verdonna verdonna.hudson@usps.gov 202.268.2542 Eastern
16 Jacobs Steven sjacobs@amilink.com 212.339.1907 Eastern
17 Kelly Charles W. charles.w.kelly@usps.gov 202.268.7816 Eastern
18 Mayhew Ed eddie@emclass.com 973.462.5662 Eastern
19 Mackey Kathy kathryn.r.mackey@usps.gov 202.268.4568 Eastern
20 Mills Lloyd lloyd.mills@sheridan.com 603.653.7376 Eastern
21 Moore Peter pjm@petermoore.com 303.449.1908 Mountain
22 Newman Suzanne suzanne.j.newman@usps.gov 603-673-2002 202-695-0550 Eastern
23 Pagano Peter peter.j.pagano@usps.gov 202.268.3789 Eastern
24 Redman Susan susan.f.redman@usps.gov 202.268.8073 Eastern
25 Schmitt Brian bschmitt@hearst.com 212.649.3641 917.882.7446 Eastern
26 Simone Christine christine.simone@usps.gov 203.574.6525 Eastern
27 Stark John john_stark@condenast.com 212.790.6917 Eastern
28 Still Kerry kerry.still@walsworth.com 269.428.1034 Central
29 Stumbo Randy randy.stumbo@meredith.com 515.284.2482 Central
30 Tricamo Chuck charles.tricamo@usps.gov 212.330.5300 Eastern
31 Waterman Leland lwaterman@continuum-mps.com 212.367.2643 917.375.5126 Eastern
32 Widener Jack jwidener@icloud.com 732.851.5761 908.692.4494 Eastern
33 Zalewski Michelle mzalewski@algworldwide.com 708.544.9450 x0 708.278.5670 Central
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